A54-71R 4/04
Time and Material
Savings Benefits
The unique Binks air assisted
airless tip and air cap design is
now available in a new manifold
automatic gun platform. The two-
piece design is ideally suited for

■ Available as part of 20-6037-K10 Soft Seal Kit (10 rings).
★ Available in 54-5308 Kit.
■ How to Order the MAG AA
Automatic Spray Gun
MAG AA Automatic Spray Gun with manifold, tip,
and air cap order part number
4001-xxxx-4
part specify fan size air cap
number orifice size
MAG AA Automatic Spray Gun less manifold with tip
and air cap order part number
4002-xxxx-4
part specify fan size air cap
number orifice size
MAG AA Automatic Spray Gun less manifold, tip,
and air cap order part number 4002-0000-0
For additional tips, order by part number
113-xxxxx
part specify fan size
number orifice size
See spray tip selection chart for orifice size and fan size required
■ Airless Spray Tip – Fluid Flow Rate*
ORIFICE SIZE 500 PSI 1000 PSI 1500 PSI
(INCHES) OZ./MIN. OZ./MIN. OZ./MIN
VERY THIN – Wash Primers, Dyes, Stains, Solvents
.009 5.1 7.1 8.2
.011 8.1 11.5 13.6
.013 11.7 17 19.9
THIN – Sealers, Lacquers, Primers, Ink, Zinc Chromate
.015 16.5 23.3 27.8
.017 21 30.2 35.9
MEDIUM – Lacquers, Synthetics, Enamels, Varnishes
.019 26.6 37.8 45.6
.021 32.8 45.8 56.8
.024 39.7 56.1 68.7
.027 50.4 71.2 87.2
Flow rate of fluid materials through spray tip, oz./min.
* Based on 1000 PSI with water. Actual results may vary,